
C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1



C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 2
9/

10
/2

02
1,

 P
G

/2
02

1/
04

98
27

1


